Postgraduate
electlve

DEAKIN

U n 'LtS UNIVERSITY

Postgraduate elective units offered by the School of Nursing and Midwifery

Descriptors of these units can be found in the 2018 Handbook at:
deakin.edu.au/students/enrolment-fees-and-money/university-handbook/2018-handbook

All units are offered online via CloudDeakin; hence there is no on-campus attendance. All units are one credit point, unless stated otherwise.

Trimester 1
HND701
HND732
HNN714
HNN749
HNN730
HNN731
HNN771
HNN772
HNN781

Trimester 2
HND702
HND731
HNN727
HNN732
HNN704
HNN715
HNN733
HNN773
HNN780

*|t is also possible to enrol in units of study outside the School of Nursing and Midwifery providing entry requirements are met, and so long as
the units do not equate to more than half of your enrolment. Please seek course advice prior to enrolling in units of study from outside the
School of Nursing and Midwifery.

*Not all units will be offered in any given year. Units are offered subject to demand and the availability of resources.

deakin.edu.au/nursing-and-midwifery

While the information provided here was correct at the time of publication, Deakin University reserves the right to alter, amend or delete details of the course and unit offerings. Printed April 2018.

Deakin University CRICOS Provider Code: 00113B



