

Postgraduate elective units offered by the School of Nursing and Midwifery

Descriptors of these units can be found in the 2018 Handbook at:

deakin.edu.au/students/enrolment-fees-and-money/university-handbook/2018-handbook

All units are offered online via CloudDeakin; hence there is no on-campus attendance. All units are one credit point, unless stated otherwise.

Trimester 1	
HND701	The Pathophysiology of Diabetes
HND732	Diabetes in Social and Psychological contexts
HNN714	Ethical Dimensions of Nursing
HNN749	Patient Safety and Risk Management
HNN730	Advanced Health Assessment and Diagnostic Reasoning
HNN731	Contemporary Nurse Practitioner Role
HNN771	Facilitating Clinical Learning
HNN772	Nursing and Midwifery in Low Resource/Complex Environments (LRCE)
HNN781	Therapeutic Medication Management

Trimester 2	
HND702	Management of Diabetes (prerequisite HND701 The Pathophysiology of Diabetes)
HND731	Learning and Teaching for Health Professionals
HNN727	Research in Nursing and Midwifery (2 credit points)
HNN732	Clinical Research Methods
HNN704	Clinical Leadership and Collaborative Practice
HNN715	Leadership and Management in Nursing
HNN733	Clinical Excellence in Nurse Practitioner Practice
HNN773	Nursing and Midwifery Management of Vulnerable Populations in LRCE
HNN780	Quality and Safety in Medication Management

^{*}It is also possible to enrol in units of study outside the School of Nursing and Midwifery providing entry requirements are met, and so long as the units do not equate to more than half of your enrolment. Please seek course advice prior to enrolling in units of study from outside the School of Nursing and Midwifery.

deakin.edu.au/nursing-and-midwifery

While the information provided here was correct at the time of publication, Deakin University reserves the right to alter, amend or delete details of the course and unit offerings. Printed April 2018.

^{*}Not all units will be offered in any given year. Units are offered subject to demand and the availability of resources.